Position

Vice President Of Academic
Affairs

Dean

Bargaining Unit Representative

Dean

Academic Scheduling Specialist

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Aide

Ancillary Adjunct Service (60%
exempt)

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Senior Secretary

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Secretary, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

Total Wages

$153,416

$151,939

$125,879

$94,285

$60,340

$55,609

$53,850

$53,793

$53,420

$48,188

$36,133

$28,320

$27,892

$18,711

$18,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$31,824

$31,925

$28,304

$14,032

$14,740

$13,659

$24,126

$3,594

$25,540

$13,747

$4,242

$1,687

$1,185

$66

$1,497



Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct
Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IV

Instructor, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Tutor |,
Student Aide

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

LAHC Academic Affairs
Office

$13,107

$12,874

$10,312

$10,188

$8,083

$4,700

$2,096

$1,840

$1,484

$1,036

$1,024

$547

$438

$433

$207

$188

$0

$74

$7

$41



