Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Of Academic Affairs		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$153,416	\$31,824
Dean	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$151,939	\$31,925
Bargaining Unit Representative	Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$125,879	\$28,304
Dean	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$94,285	\$14,032
Academic Scheduling Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$60,340	\$14,740
Administrative Secretary	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$55,609	\$13,659
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$53,850	\$24,126
Ancillary Adjunct Service (60% exempt)	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$53,793	\$3,594
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Secretary, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$53,420	\$25,540
Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$48,188	\$13,747
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$36,133	\$4,242
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$28,320	\$1,687
Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$27,892	\$1,185
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$18,711	\$66
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$18,147	\$1,497

Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$13,107	\$1,024
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$12,874	\$547
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$10,312	\$438
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$10,188	\$433
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Tutor I, Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$8,083	\$207
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$4,700	\$188
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$2,096	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$1,840	\$74
Student Tutor I	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$1,484	\$7
Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Academic Affairs Office	\$1,036	\$41